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THIS COPY |IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND 1S NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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FIBER
PANDUIT P/N TERMINAT [ ON WEIGHT LBS(KG)
48 FIBER, 24
PVQ-FMTMTP-ZX |PORT, 50um OM3, 15 LB (6.8 kg)
DUPLEX LC, 4 MTP
48 FIBER, 24
PVQ-FMTMTP-ZZ |PORT, 50um OM4, 15 LB (6.8 kg)
DUPLEX LC, 4 MTP
48 FIBER, 24
FPORT., Sum
PVQ-FMTMTF -9 DUPLEX SINGLE 15 LBs (6.8 kg)
MODE LC, 4 MTP
NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE IN METRIC.
2. PART INCLUDES:

(1)

PViQ FIBER TRAY WITH PRETERMINATED
FIBER PER TABLE.
PviQ FIBER TRAY HARDWARE KIT

INSTRUCT I

ON SHEET.

PviQ FIBER TRAY CABLE MANAGEMENT ASSEMBLY

[o]

v

v

A

[43.69 +0.38]

— 1./20 +.015

MODEL F ILENAME

AOOOCSAJ/Ol . prt

SIZE

DRAWING F ILENAME

AOOOCSAH_DC/01B.prt

PVi

Q FIBER TRAY,
PRETERMINATED

LC TO MTP

FI1BER,

CUSTOMER DRAWING

I+1« NUMBER
O o oo v ~ ™
// /////7//4 é é,/; é CORP , |Proouct sPec/ Pxe sPEC
TINLEY PARK, ILL 60477 N/A
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN IN INCHES, ASSY METHOD/ TEST METHOD
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED N/ A
7 7 (.X1 DIMENSOI%NAL T?_E;;(N;E)s AREIOOE SCALE
AR SR (.XX) +.0l  ANGLES : 1° FULL
I 05/04/12| TCW | MUD ADDED MODEL PVQ-FMTMTP-ZZ A00023AH-02| MUD | MUD DRAWN BY REVIEW DRAWING NUMBERS PART NO.
/ / - - _
— SEE TABLE
A
R |10/30/09 TCW [ MJD | RELEASE TO PRODUCTION A00023AH-02| MUD | MJD 10/5/09 [watC DRAWING NO.
CHK*D )
REV| DATE | BY [cCHk DESCRIPTION ECN - R [CusT| sup | OTH VD AOOO23AH-02




